
PERTH AMBOY HIGH SCHOOL 
Home of the Panthers 

 

              

 

 

 

GGoollff  SScchheedduullee  22001188--1199  
   Day                        Date Opponent  Location  

                           Time 

Monday 4/01/2019 Timothy Christian Home @ Raritan Landing 
 
4:00PM 

Thursday 4/04/2019 Woodbridge/JFK  Tri Match Away @ Colonia CC 
 
4:00PM 

Friday 4/05/2019 Piscataway Away @ Quailbrook Golf Course 
 
4:00PM 

Monday 4/08/2019 Bishop Ahr Home @ Raritan Landing 
 
4:00PM 

Wednesday 4/10/2019 New Brunswick Home @ Raritan Landing 
 
4:00PM 

Thursday 4/11/2019 Edison Home @ Raritan Landing 
 
4:00PM 

Monday  4/15/2019 South River /JP Stevens Tri Match 
 
Home @ Raritan Landing 

 
4:00PM 

Wednesday 4/17/2019 Timothy Christian 
 
Away @ Spookie Brook Golf Course 

 
4:00PM 

Thursday 4/18/2019 Calvary Christian 
 
Home @ Raritan Landing 

 
4:00Pm 

Monday 4/22/2019 Woodbridge 
 
Home @ Raritan Landing 

 
1:00PM 

Tuesday 4/23/2019 Piscataway 
 
Home @ Raritan Landing 

 
4:00PM 

Thursday 4/25/2019 Bishop Ahr 
 
Away @ Raritan Landing 

 
1:00PM 

Tuesday 4/30/2019 New Brunswick 
 
Away @ Tamarack Golf Course 

 
4:00PM 

Wednesday 5/01/2019 JFK 
 
Home @ Raritan Landing 

 
4:00PM 

Friday 5/03/2019 South River 
 
Away @ Tamarack Golf Course 

 
4:00PM 

Tuesday 5/07/2019 GMC SEEDING 
 
South River High School 

 

Thursday 5/09/2019 GMC PRE - LIMS 
 
Tamarack Golf Course 

 

Tuesday 5/14/2019 GMC 1st ROUND 
 
Tamarack Golf Course 

 

Thursday 5/16/2019 GMC FINAL 
 
Tamarack Golf Course 

  
 

   
  

   
  

                                 All Home Matches are played at Raritan Landing Golf Course: 491 Sidney Road, Piscataway, NJ 08854                                   Updated 03/21/19 
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